
Dairy Cattle Show - Results
Alabama National Fair

Thursday, October 24, 2024

Exhibitor Name County Animal Name Breed Place Division Placing Text Special Placing

Dairy Cattle Costume Contest ············· 8 records

01 - Junior Division: Ages 9-13 (ages are determined day of show) ············· 5 records
Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair 4

Kendall Brooke Castleberry St. Clair 3

Anna Belden elmore 1

Mason Patterson St. Clair 2

Gabriel Bristow St. Clair 5

02 - Senior Division: Ages 14-19 (ages are determined day of show) ············· 3 records
Adriana Gonzalez Morgan 2

Travis Keith Smith St. Clair 3

Harper Layne Gurley St. Clair 1

Dairy Cattle Show - Herdsman ············· 1 record

Unspecified Class and Class Description ············· 1 record
Anna Belden elmore 2

Dairy Cattle Show - Showmanship ············· 12 records

01 - Senior (Ages 16 - 19) based on age day of show ············· 4 records
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Dairy Cattle Show - Showmanship ············· 12 records

01 - Senior (Ages 16 - 19) based on age day of show ············· 4 records
Adriana Gonzalez Morgan 4

Travis Keith Smith St. Clair 2

Harper Layne Gurley St. Clair 3

Caeden Swartz Coweta 1

02 - Intermediate (Ages 13 - 15) based on age day of show ············· 1 record
Kendall Brooke Castleberry St. Clair 1

03 - Junior (Ages 9 - 12) based on age day of show ············· 4 records
Gabriel Bristow St. Clair 3

Anna Belden elmore 4

Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair 2

Mason Patterson St. Clair 1

04 - Open Showmanship ············· 3 records
Destinee Bearden Patterson St. Clair 2

Sarah Traylor Randolph 3

Hunter Swartz Coweta 1

Open Dairy Cattle Show - Classes ············· 53 records

01 - Spring Heifer Calf - Born March 1, 2024 - May 31, 2024 ············· 7 records
Sarah Traylor Randolph Traylor Maddox Mul Brown Swiss 2

Sarah Traylor Randolph Traylor Octagon June Brown Swiss 1

Sarah Traylor Randolph Traylor Warrior Demi Holstein 3
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Open Dairy Cattle Show - Classes ············· 53 records

01 - Spring Heifer Calf - Born March 1, 2024 - May 31, 2024 ············· 7 records
Sarah Traylor Randolph Traylor Azia Nellie Holstein 1

Michaela Wilson Elmore Diamond Holstein 2

Anna Belden elmore JX AJS HONEYBUN Jersey 2

Carson Hubbert Fayette VIP Black Apple Trixi Jersey 1

02 - Winter Heifer Calf - Born December 1, 2023 - February 28, 2024 ············· 6 records
Michaela Wilson Elmore Swiss Brown Swiss 1 Reserve Champion

Hunter Swartz Coweta Oakfield Link Sass - R Holstein 1 Reserve Champion

Sarah Traylor Randolph Traylor Latitude Lore Holstein 4

Mason Patterson St. Clair MS Maple-Slope LT B Holstein 3

Gabriel Bristow St. Clair Shel-Clair Moonlight Holstein 2

Mason Patterson St. Clair SK Cheap Trick Glam Jersey 1 Reserve Champion

03 - Fall Heifer Calf - Born September 1, 2023 - November 30, 2023 ············· 7 records
Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair Brittcos Collaps Jelly Brown Swiss 1 Grand Champion

Michaela Wilson Elmore Fairdale Kickoff Jami Brown Swiss 2

Mason Patterson St. Clair Shel-Clair Sanjay Sayl Holstein 3

Gabriel Bristow St. Clair Diamond-VL Showti Holstein 2

Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair Traylor Edition Bailey Holstein 1

Carson Hubbert Fayette Schulte Bros Colton F Jersey 1

Carson Hubbert Fayette E6 Cheap Trick Jezz Jersey 2

04 - Summer Yearling Heifer - Born June 1, 2023 - August 31, 2023 ············· 3 records
Mason Patterson St. Clair Shel-Clair Chili Peppe Holstein 2

Hunter Swartz Coweta Miss Analyze Alan - R Holstein 1 Grand Champion

Carson Hubbert Fayette Schulte Bros CC Mixe Jersey 1
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Open Dairy Cattle Show - Classes ············· 53 records

04 - Summer Yearling Heifer - Born June 1, 2023 - August 31, 2023 ············· 3 records

05 - Spring Yearling Heifer - Born March 1, 2023 - May 31, 2023 ············· 2 records
Sarah Traylor Randolph Traylor Bailey Josie Holstein 1

Carson Hubbert Fayette Krahn Girls Victoriou Jersey 1 Grand Champion

06 - Winter Yearling Heifer - Born December 1, 2022 - February 28, 2023 ············· 5 records
Sarah Traylor Randolph Traylor Skyhigh Bessi Brown Swiss 1 Grand Champion Grand Champion

Gabriel Bristow St. Clair Jordy Defiant Remi-R Holstein 1

Travis Keith Smith St. Clair Shel-Clair Stormy Jay Holstein 3

Mason Patterson St. Clair Jordy Defiant Rhea-R Holstein 2

Carson Hubbert Fayette Excalibur Black Apple Jersey 1

07 - Fall Yearling Heifer - Born September 1, 2022 - November 30, 2022 ············· 5 records
Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair Hol-Jamin Seaman Fa Brown Swiss 1

Anna Belden elmore JX JERSEY MIKES ROS Jersey 3

Carson Hubbert Fayette Admiral Tequila Petr Jersey 2

Anna Belden elmore JERSEY MIKES ANNA Jersey 1

Gabriel Bristow St. Clair SK Porche Coral Jersey 4

10 - Junior Two Year Old Cow - Born March 1, 2022 - August 31, 2022 ············· 2 records
Mason Patterson St. Clair JKL Kid Rock Octavia- Jersey 1 Grand Champion Grand Champion

Anna Belden elmore JUNES COLTON APRI Jersey 2

11 - Senior two Year Old Cow - Born September 1, 2021 - February 28, 2022 ············· 2 records
Carson Hubbert Fayette Black Apple Hardway Jersey 1 Reserve Champion Reserve Grand Champion
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Open Dairy Cattle Show - Classes ············· 53 records

11 - Senior two Year Old Cow - Born September 1, 2021 - February 28, 2022 ············· 2 records
Mason Patterson St. Clair Southland B Topsy Jersey 2

12 - Three Year Old Cow - Born March 1, 2021 - August 31, 2021 ············· 3 records
Mason Patterson St. Clair LSU-SERS Mustafa Be Holstein 2 Reserve Champion Reserve Grand Champion

Mason Patterson St. Clair Donacin Mogul Sadie Holstein 1 Grand Champion Grand Champion

Harper Layne Gurley St. Clair Shel-Clair Spicy Riayn Holstein 3

13 - Four Year Old Cow - Born September 1, 2019 - August 31, 2020 ············· 2 records
Gabriel Bristow St. Clair Traylor Ryson Oreo Holstein 1

Mason Patterson St. Clair KCJF Regency Emers Jersey 1

16 - Dry Cow - Three Years and Over - Born before September 15, 2021 ············· 7 records
Sarah Traylor Randolph Traylor Carrier Melin Brown Swiss 1

Jada King Marshall Alpine Hills Scarlett Brown Swiss 2 Reserve Champion Reserve Grand Champion

Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair Traylor Ryson Sparkl Holstein 1

Travis Keith Smith St. Clair Donacin Cardinals M Holstein 2

Anna Belden elmore JX ALABAMA NATION Jersey 2

Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair LR Maestro Seren Jersey 1

Jada King Marshall Spicy King Jersey 3

21 - Junior Best Three Female ············· 1 record
Mason Patterson St. Clair Shel-Clair Sanjay Sayl Holstein 1

22 - Best Three Female ············· 1 record
Mason Patterson St. Clair Shel-Clair Sanjay Sayl Holstein 1
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Open Dairy Cattle Show - Classes ············· 53 records

22 - Best Three Female ············· 1 record

Open Dairy Cattle Show - Commercial ············· 14 records

01 - 210 lbs to 215 lbs ············· 2 records
Michaela Wilson Elmore 1

Michaela Wilson Elmore 2

02 - 440 lbs to 650 lbs ············· 2 records
Caeden Swartz Coweta 2

Caeden Swartz Coweta 1 Reserve Champion

03 - 820 lbs to 945 lbs ············· 6 records
Harper Layne Gurley St. Clair 6

Travis Keith Smith St. Clair 5

Caeden Swartz Coweta 1

Gideon Wrenn St Clair 4

Michaela Wilson Elmore 3

Kendall Brooke Castleberry St. Clair 2

04 - 1,110 lbs to 1,335 lbs ············· 4 records
Gabriel Bristow St. Clair 2

Kendall Brooke Castleberry St. Clair 3

Adriana Gonzalez Morgan 1 Grand Champion

Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair 4
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Open Dairy Cattle Show - Commercial ············· 14 records

Youth Dairy Cattle - County Award ············· 3 records

Unspecified Class and Class Description ············· 3 records
Michaela Wilson Elmore 2

Anna Belden elmore 1

Adriana Gonzalez Morgan 3

Youth Dairy Cattle - County Exhibit Award ············· 3 records

Unspecified Class and Class Description ············· 3 records
Adriana Gonzalez Morgan 1

Anna Belden elmore 2

Destinee Bearden Patterson St. Clair 3

Youth Dairy Cattle - Premier Exhibitor ············· 8 records

01 - Junior (Ages 9 - 12) based on age day of show ············· 4 records
Gabriel Bristow St. Clair 2

Mason Patterson St. Clair 4

Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair 1

Titus Wrenn St Clair 3

02 - Intermediate (Ages 13 - 15) based on age day of show ············· 1 record
Kendall Brooke Castleberry St. Clair 1

This software is registered to Alabama National Fair

Dairy Cattle Show - Results

10/24/2024 10:02:05 AM

Page 7 of 12

ShoWorks 2024 - www.fairsoftware.com



Exhibitor Name County Animal Name Breed Place Division Placing Text Special Placing

Youth Dairy Cattle - Premier Exhibitor ············· 8 records

03 - Senior (Ages 16 - 19) based on age day of show ············· 3 records
Harper Layne Gurley St. Clair 2

Travis Keith Smith St. Clair 3

Adriana Gonzalez Morgan 1

Youth Dairy Cattle - Showmanship ············· 9 records

01 - Senior (Ages 16 - 19) based on age day of show ············· 3 records
Adriana Gonzalez Morgan 2

Travis Keith Smith St. Clair 3

Harper Layne Gurley St. Clair 1

02 - Intermediate (Ages 13 - 15) based on age day of show ············· 1 record
Kendall Brooke Castleberry St. Clair 1

03 - Junior (Ages 9 - 12) based on age day of show ············· 5 records
Mason Patterson St. Clair 1

Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair 2

Titus Wrenn St Clair 4

Anna Belden elmore 5

Gabriel Bristow St. Clair 3

Youth Dairy Cattle Show - Classes ············· 40 records

01 - Spring Heifer Calf - Born March 1, 2024 - May 31, 2024 ············· 6 records
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Youth Dairy Cattle Show - Classes ············· 40 records

01 - Spring Heifer Calf - Born March 1, 2024 - May 31, 2024 ············· 6 records
Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair Traylor Maddox Mul Brown Swiss 2

Gabriel Bristow St. Clair Traylor Octagon June Brown Swiss 1

Gabriel Bristow St. Clair Traylor Azia Nellie Holstein 2

Harper Layne Gurley St. Clair Blue Ribbon Spring H Holstein 1

Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair Demi Holstein 3

Anna Belden elmore JX AJS HONEYBUN Jersey 1

02 - Winter Heifer Calf - Born December 1, 2023 - February 28, 2024 ············· 5 records
Kendall Brooke Castleberry St. Clair Blue Ribbon Brown S Brown Swiss 1

Mason Patterson St. Clair MS Maple-Slope LT B Holstein 2

Gabriel Bristow St. Clair Shel-Clair Moonlight Holstein 1 Reserve Champion

Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair Traylor Latitude Lore Holstein 3

Mason Patterson St. Clair SK Cheap Trick Glam Jersey 1 Reserve Champion

03 - Fall Heifer Calf - Born September 1, 2023 - November 30, 2023 ············· 7 records
Harper Layne Gurley St. Clair Blue Ribbon Fall Bro Brown Swiss 2 Reserve Champion

Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair Brittcos Collaps Jelly Brown Swiss 1 Grand Champion

Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair Traylor Edition Bailey Holstein 3

Mason Patterson St. Clair Shel-Clair Sanjay Sayl Holstein 1

Gabriel Bristow St. Clair Diamond-VL Showti Holstein 2

Anna Belden elmore JX JERSEY MIKES ROS Jersey 2

Anna Belden elmore JERSEY MIKES ANNA Jersey 1

04 - Summer Yearling Heifer - Born June 1, 2023 - August 31, 2023 ············· 1 record
Mason Patterson St. Clair Shel-Clair Chili Peppe Holstein 1
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Youth Dairy Cattle Show - Classes ············· 40 records

05 - Spring Yearling Heifer - Born March 1, 2023 - May 31, 2023 ············· 2 records
Gabriel Bristow St. Clair Traylor Bailey Josie Holstein 1

Anna Belden elmore JUNES COLTON APRI Jersey 1 Grand Champion

06 - Winter Yearling Heifer - Born December 1, 2022 - February 28, 2023 ············· 4 records
Gabriel Bristow St. Clair Traylor Skyhigh Bessi Brown Swiss 1

Mason Patterson St. Clair Jordy Defiant Rhea-R Holstein 2

Gabriel Bristow St. Clair Jordy Defiant Remi-R Holstein 1 Grand Champion

Travis Keith Smith St. Clair Shel-Clair Stormy Jay Holstein 3

07 - Fall Yearling Heifer - Born September 1, 2022 - November 30, 2022 ············· 2 records
Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair Hol-Jamin Seaman Fa Brown Swiss 1

Gabriel Bristow St. Clair SK Porche Coral Jersey 1

10 - Junior Two Year Old Cow - Born March 1, 2022 - August 31, 2022 ············· 1 record
Mason Patterson St. Clair JKL Kid Rock Octavia- Jersey 1 Grand Champion Grand Champion

11 - Senior two Year Old Cow - Born September 1, 2021 - February 28, 2022 ············· 1 record
Mason Patterson St. Clair Southland B Topsy Jersey 1 Reserve Champion Reserve Grand Champion

12 - Three Year Old Cow - Born March 1, 2021 - August 31, 2021 ············· 3 records
Mason Patterson St. Clair LSU-SERS Mustafa Be Holstein 2 Reserve Champion Reserve Grand Champion

Mason Patterson St. Clair Donacin Mogul Sadie Holstein 1 Grand Champion Grand Champion

Harper Layne Gurley St. Clair Shel-Clair Spicy Riayn Holstein 3

13 - Four Year Old Cow - Born September 1, 2019 - August 31, 2020 ············· 2 records
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Youth Dairy Cattle Show - Classes ············· 40 records

13 - Four Year Old Cow - Born September 1, 2019 - August 31, 2020 ············· 2 records
Gabriel Bristow St. Clair Traylor Ryson Oreo Holstein 1

Mason Patterson St. Clair KCJF Regency Emers Jersey 1

16 - Dry Cow - Three Years and Over - Born before September 16, 2021 ············· 6 records
Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair Traylor Carrier Melin Brown Swiss Reserve Grand Champion

Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair Traylor Carrier Melin Brown Swiss 1 Grand Champion Grand Champion

Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair Traylor Ryson Sparkl Holstein 1

Travis Keith Smith St. Clair Donacin Cardinals M Holstein 2

Anna Belden elmore JX ALABAMA NATION Jersey 2

Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair LR Maestro Seren Jersey 1

Youth Dairy Cattle Show - Commercial ············· 9 records

01 - 525 lbs ············· 2 records
Harper Layne Gurley St. Clair 1

Titus Wrenn St Clair 1

02 - 875 lbs to 930 lbs ············· 3 records
Travis Keith Smith St. Clair 1 Reserve Champion

Travis Keith Smith St. Clair 3

Kendall Brooke Castleberry St. Clair 2

03 - 1,100 lbs to 1,335 lbs ············· 4 records
Gabriel Bristow St. Clair 2

Adriana Gonzalez Morgan 1 Grand Champion
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Youth Dairy Cattle Show - Commercial ············· 9 records

03 - 1,100 lbs to 1,335 lbs ············· 4 records
Kendall Brooke Castleberry St. Clair 3

Gracelyn Bristow St. Clair 4
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